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Final Results per stage and division
Kauhava SRA viikkokilpailu H+P ja PRS

2024-02-24
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COMBINED Results per stage

Stage: 1. Pistooli

#.
STAGE

PERCENT

STAGE

POINTS

HIT

FACTOR
POINTS

TIME

(sec)

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS SRA ID

1 100.00 90.0000 2.9294 88 30.04 14. Niko Mäkinen Open - - 7180

2 95.15 85.6316 2.7872 90 32.29 7. Janne Hautamäki Open - - 7170

3 93.97 84.5760 2.7529 86 31.24 27. Pekka Harjunpää Open - - 10949

4 85.24 76.7196 2.4972 88 35.24 21. Jani Kontola Military - - 913

5 76.37 68.7309 2.2371 90 40.23 23. Antti Paldanius Standard - - 7384

6 72.61 65.3521 2.1272 90 42.31 2. Ossi Koppinen Open - - 6353

7 67.63 60.8651 1.9811 86 43.41 6. Henry Pippola Standard - - 13969

8 66.89 60.2004 1.9595 88 44.91 26. Teppo-Tapio Lahti Standard - - 5686

9 64.79 58.3097 1.8979 90 47.42 25. Juha Mäki Open S - 3831

10 63.14 56.8238 1.8496 90 48.66 1. Jaakko Eväsoja Open - -

11 61.15 55.0334 1.7913 86 48.01 15. Heikki Kylmäkorpi Open 7.62 - 7360

12 59.91 53.9205 1.7551 90 51.28 3. Osku Väyrynen Open - - 13447

13 58.12 52.3041 1.7025 88 51.69 9. Ismo Uusitalo Standard - - 10947

14 55.09 49.5800 1.6138 88 54.53 20. Dániel Szaszkó Open - - 15493484

15 54.22 48.8023 1.5885 86 54.14 10. Oskari Mäenpää Standard - - 13997

16 43.84 39.4544 1.2842 84 65.41 4. Juha-Matti Kurki Standard - - 14221

17 43.20 38.8781 1.2655 86 67.96 24. Akseli Mäki Open - - 15499802

18 35.31 31.7834 1.0345 86 83.13 12. Ville Västinsalo Open - - 12438

19 32.10 28.8868 0.9402 90 95.72 5. Petri Alestalo Open - -

20 31.79 28.6102 0.9312 86 92.35 8. Lasse Ojanen Open - - 14519

21 28.28 25.4486 0.8283 69 83.30 19. Terhi Hakola Open L - 13499

22 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00 17. Ahto Vähäpassi Open S - 9406

23 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00 22. Antti Isosalo Standard - - 4387

24 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00 28. Jani Lepistö Open - -

DQ 11. Juha Jyrkkä Open SS - 12731

Stage: 2. Haulikko

#.
STAGE

PERCENT

STAGE

POINTS

HIT

FACTOR
POINTS

TIME

(sec)

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS SRA ID

1 100.00 60.0000 3.7688 60 15.92 23. Antti Paldanius Standard - - 7384

2 97.73 58.6372 3.6832 60 16.29 14. Niko Mäkinen Open - - 7180

3 96.08 57.6463 3.6210 60 16.57 26. Teppo-Tapio Lahti Standard - - 5686

4 94.42 56.6548 3.5587 60 16.86 8. Lasse Ojanen Open - - 14519

5 76.61 45.9673 2.8874 60 20.78 25. Juha Mäki Open S - 3831

6 68.65 41.1902 2.5873 60 23.19 7. Janne Hautamäki Open - - 7170

7 66.81 40.0839 2.5178 60 23.83 24. Akseli Mäki Open - - 15499802

8 65.62 39.3735 2.4732 60 24.26 27. Pekka Harjunpää Open - - 10949

9 62.46 37.4735 2.3539 60 25.49 12. Ville Västinsalo Open - - 12438
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#.
STAGE

PERCENT

STAGE

POINTS

HIT

FACTOR
POINTS

TIME

(sec)

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS SRA ID

10 62.09 37.2543 2.3401 60 25.64 20. Dániel Szaszkó Open - - 15493484

11 55.96 33.5747 2.1090 60 28.45 15. Heikki Kylmäkorpi Open 7.62 - 7360

12 55.07 33.0405 2.0754 60 28.91 3. Osku Väyrynen Open - - 13447

13 52.21 31.3283 1.9679 60 30.49 21. Jani Kontola Military - - 913

14 41.06 24.6344 1.5474 40 25.85 6. Henry Pippola Standard - - 13969

15 37.89 22.7320 1.4279 60 42.02 19. Terhi Hakola Open L - 13499

16 36.81 22.0881 1.3874 40 28.83 2. Ossi Koppinen Open - - 6353

17 36.02 21.6109 1.3575 60 44.20 10. Oskari Mäenpää Standard - - 13997

18 32.54 19.5258 1.2265 60 48.92 9. Ismo Uusitalo Standard - - 10947

19 32.38 19.4265 1.2203 60 49.17 4. Juha-Matti Kurki Standard - - 14221

20 32.30 19.3792 1.2173 60 49.29 1. Jaakko Eväsoja Open - -

21 26.77 16.0646 1.0091 60 59.46 5. Petri Alestalo Open - -

22 26.55 15.9280 1.0005 60 59.97 22. Antti Isosalo Standard - - 4387

23 18.61 11.1654 0.7013 60 85.55 17. Ahto Vähäpassi Open S - 9406

24 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00 28. Jani Lepistö Open - -

DQ 11. Juha Jyrkkä Open SS - 12731

Stage: 3. PRS

#.
STAGE

PERCENT

STAGE

POINTS

HIT

FACTOR
POINTS

TIME

(sec)

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS SRA ID

1 100.00 110.0000 0.3636 40 110.00 26. Teppo-Tapio Lahti Standard - - 5686

2 91.67 100.8333 0.3333 40 120.00 21. Jani Kontola Military - - 913

3 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0 120.00 1. Jaakko Eväsoja Open - -

4 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0 120.00 2. Ossi Koppinen Open - - 6353

5 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0 120.00 3. Osku Väyrynen Open - - 13447

6 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0 120.00 4. Juha-Matti Kurki Standard - - 14221

7 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0 120.00 5. Petri Alestalo Open - -

8 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0 120.00 6. Henry Pippola Standard - - 13969

9 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0 120.00 7. Janne Hautamäki Open - - 7170

10 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0 120.00 8. Lasse Ojanen Open - - 14519

11 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00 9. Ismo Uusitalo Standard - - 10947

12 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0 120.00 10. Oskari Mäenpää Standard - - 13997

13 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00 12. Ville Västinsalo Open - - 12438

14 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0 120.00 14. Niko Mäkinen Open - - 7180

15 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0 120.00 15. Heikki Kylmäkorpi Open 7.62 - 7360

16 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0 120.00 17. Ahto Vähäpassi Open S - 9406

17 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0 120.00 19. Terhi Hakola Open L - 13499

18 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0 120.00 20. Dániel Szaszkó Open - - 15493484

19 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0 120.00 22. Antti Isosalo Standard - - 4387

20 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0 120.00 23. Antti Paldanius Standard - - 7384

21 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0 120.00 24. Akseli Mäki Open - - 15499802
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#.
STAGE

PERCENT

STAGE

POINTS

HIT

FACTOR
POINTS

TIME

(sec)

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS SRA ID

22 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00 25. Juha Mäki Open S - 3831

23 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00 27. Pekka Harjunpää Open - - 10949

24 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0 120.00 28. Jani Lepistö Open - -

DQ 11. Juha Jyrkkä Open SS - 12731


